229
800-533-0031
So
ft
 S
ta
rt

Number
Module Only NEMA 1 Fan & Filtered Packages NEMA 12 Packages
Order Code Order Code
(30Fvhhh11)*
with C/B
Order Code
(30Fvhhh11)*
with Bypass
Order Code
(30Fvhhh20)*
with C/B & Bypass
Order Code
(30Fvhhh21)*
1 2 4 5
208V 230V 460V 575V
5 5 10 15 18 IMS20018 870-1350 30F401010 30F401011 30F401020 30F401021
10 10 25 30 34 IMS20034 870-1351 30F402510 30F402511 30F402520 30F402521
30 40 41 IMS20041 870-1352 30F403010 30F403011 30F403020 30F403021
15 15 47 IMS20047 870-1353 30F201510 30F201511 30F201520 30F201521
20 20 50 60 67 IMS20067 870-1354 30F405010 30F405011 30F405020 30F405021
30 30 60 75 88 IMS20088 870-1355 30F406010 30F406011 30F406020 30F406021
75 96 IMS20096 870-1356 30F407510 30F407511 30F407520 30F407521
40 40 100 125 125 IMS20125 870-1357 30F410010 30F410011 30F410020 30F410021
50 141 IMS20141 870-1358 30F205010 30F205011 30F205020 30F205021
60 75 150 200 202 IMS20202 870-1359 30F415010 30F415011 30F415020 30F415021
75 238 IMS20238 870-1360 30F107510 30F107511 30F107520 30F107521
100 200 250 253 IMS20253 870-1361 30F420010 30F420011 30F420020 30F420021
100 250 300 302 IMS20302 870-1362 30F425010 30F425011 30F425020 30F425021
150 150 300 400 405 IMS20405 870-1363 30F430010 30F430011 30F430020 30F430021
200 400 500 513 IMS20513 870-1364 30F440010 30F440011 30F440020 30F440021
200 450 600 585 IMS20585 870-1365 30F445010 30F445011 30F445020 30F445021
250 500 628 IMS20628 870-1366 30F450010 30F450011 30F450020 30F450021
250 300 600 800 775 IMS20775 870-1367 30F460010 30F460011 30F460020 30F460021
300 350 700 900 897 IMS20897 870-1368 30F470010 30F470011
400 450 900 1100 1153 IMS21153 870-1369 30F490010
Call Factory for Quote500 1100 1400 1403 IMS21403 870-1370 30F4110010
600 1300 1500 1574 IMS21574 870-1371 30F4130010
IMS2 (NORMAL DUTY RATINGS & ORDER GUIDE)
IMS2 (HEAVY DUTY RATINGS & ORDER GUIDE)
Heavy Duty HP
Voltage Code  HD
Amps
Model
Number
Module Only NEMA 1 Fan & Filtered Packages NEMA 12 Packages IMS 2•4•1
Crusher Duty
Order Code Order Code
(30Hvhhh10)*
with C/B
Order Code
(30Hvhhh11)*
with Bypass
Order Code
(30Hvhhh20)*
with C/B & Bypass
Order Code
(30Hvhhh21)*
with C/B & Bypass
Order Code
(30Hvhhh21ABEE)*
1
208V
2
230V
4
460V
5
575V
3 3 7.5 10 12 IMS20018 870-1350 30H47P510 30H47P511 30H47P520 30H47P521 30H47P521ABEE
5 7.5 15 20 24 IMS20034 870-1351 30H401510 30H401511 30H401520 30H401521 30H401521ABEE
10 20 25 28 IMS20041 870-1352 30H402010 30H402011 30H402020 30H402021 30H402021ABEE
10 30 33 IMS20047 870-1353 30H101010 30H101011 30H101020 30H101021 30H101021ABEE
15 30 40 46 IMS20067 870-1354 30H403010 30H404011 30H404020 30H404021 30H404021ABEE
15 20 40 50 59 IMS20088 870-1355 30H404010 30H404011 30H404020 30H404021 30H404021ABEE
20 60 64 IMS20096 870-1356 30H102010 30H102011 30H102020 30H102021 30H102021ABEE
25 30 60 75 84 IMS20125 870-1357 30H406010 30H406011 30H406020 30H406021 30H406021ABEE
30 94 IMS20141 870-1358 30H103010 30H103011 30H103020 30H103021 30H103021ABEE
40 50 100 125 135 IMS20202 870-1359 30H410010 30H410011 30H410020 30H410021 30H410021ABEE
50 60 125 150 160 IMS20238 870-1360 30H412510 30H412511 30H412520 30H412521 30H412521ABEE
167 IMS20253 870-1361
60 75 150 200 205 IMS20302 870-1362 30H415010 30H415011 30H415020 30H415021 30H415021ABEE
100 100 200 250 274 IMS20405 870-1363 30H420010 30H420011 30H420020 30H420021 30H420021ABEE
125 250 350 342 IMS20513 870-1364 30H425010 30H425011 30H425020 30H425021 30H425021ABEE
125 150 300 400 392 IMS20585 870-1365 30H430010 30H430011 30H430020 30H430021 30H430021ABEE
150 350 450 424 IMS20628 870-1366 30H435010 30H435011 30H435020 30H435021 30H435021ABEE
200 450 521 IMS20775 870-1367 30H445010 30H445011 30H445020 30H445021 30H445021ABEE
200 250 500 600 604 IMS20897 870-1368 30H450010 30H450011 30H450020 30H450021 30H450021ABEE
250 300 600 800 791 IMS21153 870-1369 30H460010 30H460011 30H460020 30H460021 30H460021ABEE
350 400 800 1000 970 IMS21403 870-1370 30H480010
Call Factory for Quote
400 450 900 1100 1091 IMS21574 870-1371 30H490010
ND = Normal Duty (Fan/Pump Application)
Without bypass contactor = 300% / 10 sec., 350 Sec., between starts with a limit of 10 starts per hour.
With bypass contactor = 300% / 10 sec., 350 Sec., between starts.
HD = Heavy Duty (Conveyor Application)

Soft Starter Solutions
IMS2 WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS (Module, Chassis & NEMA 12)
Description Model Number Order Code
Remote Keypad Kit (remote operator
& Serial Interface Module
PIM-RO-01 870-1343
Modbus Interface Module PIM-MB-01 870-1340
Profi bus Interface Module PIM-PB-01 870-1341
DeviceNet Interface Module PIM-DN-01 870-1342
RS-485 Serial Interface Module. PIM-RZ-01 870-1344
IMS2 COMMUNICATIONS OPTIONS
E
T1L1
L1B